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Women / 4 / L4:Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Kate Simmons1004
Bull Run

8.800 9.725 9.4009.575 37.500
4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Amaris Torian1405
OTG

8.600 9.225 9.5759.200 36.600
8 5 6 1 2 

2 

Giselle Forman1001
Bull Run

9.150 9.475 9.0258.900 36.550
1 2T 7 7 3 

3 

Kendall Burke1401
OTG

8.800 9.300 9.3758.700 36.175
4T 4 9 3 4 

4 

Sophia Castiblanco1101
Coastal Point

8.800 9.475 8.9008.775 35.950
4T 2T 8 9 5 

5 

Yasmin Williams1406
OTG

8.825 8.350 9.3009.300 35.775
3 9 3 4 6T

6T

Hayleigh Porrini1404
OTG

8.500 9.000 9.0509.225 35.775
9 6 4T 6 6T

6T

Briley Cartwright1402
OTG

8.850 8.300 9.2759.225 35.650
2 10T 4T 5 8 

8 

Kayla Henley1002
Bull Run

8.350 8.375 8.9259.325 34.975
10 8 2 8 9 

9 

Arden Mariano1403
OTG

8.675 8.725 8.8508.600 34.850
7 7 11 10 10 

10 

Chloe Lydiate1003
Bull Run

6.250 8.300 8.2008.625 31.375
11 10T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler1410
OTG

9.050 9.550 9.6009.500 37.700
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Londyn Wells1417
OTG

8.975 9.700 9.4509.175 37.300
5 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Leilana Janolino1413
OTG

9.025 9.600 9.2759.350 37.250
3T 2 5 5 3 

3 

Loreena Manser1414
OTG

9.125 9.350 8.8759.550 36.900
1 7 1 9 4 

4 

Katelyn Jackson1412
OTG

8.600 9.500 9.3759.400 36.875
9 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Taylor Ryan1415
OTG

8.850 8.875 9.4759.450 36.650
6 12 3 2 6 

6 

Taylor Stephenson1416
OTG

8.400 9.375 9.1009.175 36.050
12T 6 6T 6 7 

7 

Jada Flucas1411
OTG

8.675 9.225 8.7009.175 35.775
7 8 6T 10T 8 

8 

Mali Madison1005
Bull Run

8.350 9.075 8.9508.925 35.300
15 9 9 8 9T

9T

Regan Askew1407
OTG

8.650 9.050 8.7008.900 35.300
8 10T 10 10T 9T

9T

Nevaeh Steele1302
Flipateers

8.400 9.500 9.0758.050 35.025
12T 4T 16 7 11 

11 

Angelique Skelton1102
Coastal Point

9.025 9.050 8.1508.500 34.725
3T 10T 12 16 12 

12 

Emily Bass1408
OTG

8.575 8.650 8.2258.425 33.875
10 13 14 15 13 

13 

Natalie Denny1301
Flipateers

8.500 8.550 8.1008.275 33.425
11 14 15 17 14 

14 

Taylor Bush1409
OTG

8.400 7.600 8.6008.550 33.150
12T 16 11 12 15 

15 

Emilyfaith Toso1006
Bull Run

7.450 7.875 8.4508.475 32.250
17 15 13 14 16 

16 

Anne Weber5204
Coastal Point

7.950 0.000 8.5757.725 24.250
16 17 17 13 17 

17 
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Accardi1201
Dreams

9.425 9.675 9.0009.325 37.425
2 4 4 4T 1 

1 

Lucy Wilhelm1438
OTG

9.150 9.750 8.9509.475 37.325
4 2 2 6 2T

2T

Leah Gibbs1204
Dreams

9.375 9.400 9.5009.050 37.325
3 9 8 1 2T

2T

Olivia Vick1436
OTG

8.950 9.250 9.1509.500 36.850
6 11T 1 3 4 

4 

Morgan Walk1205
Dreams

9.600 9.700 8.9008.450 36.650
1 3 13 7 5 

5 

Jade Virella1437
OTG

8.550 9.625 8.6759.300 36.150
8 5 5 10 6 

6 

Jayla Swango1435
OTG

8.750 9.450 8.8258.900 35.925
7 8 10 8 7 

7 

Caroline Kenison1432
OTG

8.500 9.775 9.0008.500 35.775
9 1 11T 4T 8T

8T

Cambrie Belak1431
OTG

7.850 9.375 9.3009.250 35.775
11 10 6 2 8T

8T

Claire Northern1434
OTG

7.750 9.550 8.7509.450 35.500
13 7 3 9 10 

10 

Olivia Elliott1203
Dreams

9.000 9.250 8.0008.950 35.200
5 11T 9 12T 11 

11 

Lily Matson1433
OTG

7.900 9.600 8.0009.225 34.725
10 6 7 12T 12 

12 

Tessa Holladay1011
Bull Run

7.800 8.750 8.3508.500 33.400
12 13 11T 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Momo Rickenbacker1448
OTG

9.575 9.450 9.0509.500 37.575
1 7 1 7 1 

1 

Isabella Rivers1449
OTG

9.025 9.575 9.2259.325 37.150
5 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd1442
OTG

9.300 9.625 9.0759.000 37.000
3 2 11 5T 3 

3 

Charlotte Hewitt1444
OTG

9.000 9.400 9.1509.175 36.725
6 8 7 2T 4 

4 

Adelyn Rekant1447
OTG

8.850 9.825 9.0758.650 36.400
8 1 14T 5T 5 

5 

Taylor Cortez1441
OTG

8.600 9.500 9.0009.275 36.375
10 5T 5 8T 6 

6 

Elyse Moore1206
Dreams

9.100 9.500 8.4259.300 36.325
4 5T 4 14 7 

7 

Aubrie McCrae1445
OTG

9.350 9.000 8.6759.100 36.125
2 11T 8 13 8 

8 

Allison Pomeranz1446
OTG

8.375 9.325 9.1509.225 36.075
14 10 6 2T 9 

9 

Kira Bonfiglio1440
OTG

8.450 9.525 8.9508.800 35.725
13 4 12T 10 10T

10T

Charlotte Edgar1012
Bull Run

8.550 9.000 9.1009.075 35.725
11 11T 9 4 10T

10T

Evelyn Trost1207
Dreams

8.750 9.350 8.2509.050 35.400
9 9 10 15 12 

12 

Laina Hartle1443
OTG

8.875 8.750 8.9008.650 35.175
7 15 14T 11 13 

13 

Makenzie Noles1013
Bull Run

8.500 8.800 8.8008.800 34.900
12 13T 12T 12 14 

14 

Marla Wisniewski1014
Bull Run

7.700 8.800 9.0009.325 34.825
15 13T 2T 8T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS:Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Swango1461
OTG

9.275 9.900 9.3259.425 37.925
4 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Jasmyn Cutler1451
OTG

9.400 9.850 9.0259.225 37.500
2 2 10 7T 2 

2 

Morgan Standridge1459
OTG

9.450 9.725 8.8759.275 37.325
1 5 7T 11 3 

3 

Gabriella Miller1454
OTG

9.300 9.575 9.2759.075 37.225
3 9 13 4 4 

4 

Emma Diepenbrock1018
Bull Run

8.650 9.525 9.4009.375 36.950
11 11 3 1 5 

5 

Leonna Rawls1457
OTG

8.800 9.750 9.0509.325 36.925
9 4 6 6 6T

6T

Sadie Fosback1452
OTG

8.700 9.550 9.3259.350 36.925
10 10 4T 2T 6T

6T

Sierra Pruett1456
OTG

9.200 9.825 8.3759.275 36.675
5 3 7T 16 8 

8 

Erin Summerlin1460
OTG

8.500 9.625 9.0259.350 36.500
13T 8 4T 7T 9 

9 

Ayanna Boone1450
OTG

9.050 9.000 9.2009.125 36.375
7 15 11 5 10 

10 

Adriana Yeiter1462
OTG

8.600 9.700 8.9509.100 36.350
12 6 12 10 11 

11 

Bella Ochoa1455
OTG

8.850 9.675 8.2759.450 36.250
8 7 1 17 12 

12 

Isabella Benita1016
Bull Run

8.200 9.300 9.0259.275 35.800
16T 14 7T 7T 13 

13 

Riley Burton1017
Bull Run

9.150 8.600 8.6259.000 35.375
6 18 15 15 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Estrella1019
Bull Run

8.500 8.900 8.7759.025 35.200
13T 17 14 12 15 

15 

Abigail Russell1458
OTG

8.200 9.500 8.7508.725 35.175
16T 12T 16 13 16 

16 

Elizabeth Funderburg1020
Bull Run

8.175 9.500 8.7258.600 35.000
18 12T 17 14 17 

17 

Brooke Arthur1015
Bull Run

8.250 8.950 8.0508.100 33.350
15 16 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / 5 / Lvl5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Kittrell2304
OTG

9.400 9.375 9.3758.925 37.075
2 3 5 1 1 

1 

Isabella Steckline2305
OTG

9.200 9.300 9.1759.175 36.850
4 4 1 2 2 

2 

Ainsley Cornstuble2302
OTG

9.075 9.600 8.8509.050 36.575
5 1 3 5 3 

3 

Saige Antolin2301
OTG

8.775 9.425 8.9508.825 35.975
9 2 6 4 4 

4 

Briana Rowsey2201
Dreams

9.225 9.000 8.7259.000 35.950
3 5 4 7 5 

5 

Isabella Browning2001
Bull Run

9.500 8.875 8.4008.625 35.400
1 6 7 9 6 

6 

Macie Schmidt2102
Coastal Point

8.900 8.000 9.0509.075 35.025
6T 8 2 3 7 

7 

Katerina Gibson2303
OTG

8.900 8.600 8.6008.250 34.350
6T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Madelyn Kate Runyon2101
Coastal Point

8.875 7.850 8.7758.375 33.875
8 9 8 6 9 

9 

Natalie Hernandez2002
Bull Run

8.750 7.300 0.0007.925 23.975
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XD / XD
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney2314
OTG

8.700 8.800 9.5009.675 36.675
1T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Sarah Collins2311
OTG

8.250 9.650 9.6008.925 36.425
3T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lee2312
OTG

8.250 8.625 9.4759.150 35.500
3T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Callie Wells2315
OTG

8.700 9.000 8.8500.000 26.550
1T 3 4T 5 4 

4 

Taylor Rogers2313
OTG

0.000 9.100 9.3000.000 18.400
5 2 4T 4 5 

5 
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cristaldi2322
OTG

9.025 9.500 9.8259.200 37.550
2 4T 4 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza2325
OTG

8.800 9.500 9.5759.375 37.250
5 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Krista Webster2329
OTG

8.750 9.775 9.6508.500 36.675
6 1 11 2 3 

3 

Sophia Hoopingarner2013
Bull Run

8.525 9.450 9.4259.225 36.625
9 6 3 5T 4T

4T

Nyah Carraway2321
OTG

9.300 9.300 9.3508.675 36.625
1 7 8T 8 4T

4T

Sydney Rouch2327
OTG

8.950 9.075 9.6008.850 36.475
3 10 6T 3 6 

6 

Harper Wilbricht2330
OTG

8.600 9.525 9.4258.400 35.950
7 2T 12 5T 7 

7 

Devynn Sawyer2328
OTG

8.575 9.525 9.2008.550 35.850
8 2T 10 10 8 

8 

Alexis Dekrone2323
OTG

8.350 9.100 8.9509.425 35.825
12 9 1 12 9 

9 

Rebecca Eason2324
OTG

8.425 9.050 8.9258.850 35.250
10 11T 6T 13 10 

10 

Kaydin Andruzzi2011
Bull Run

7.850 8.350 9.0758.675 33.950
14 14 8T 11 11 

11 

Dania Satti2015
Bull Run

8.400 9.200 9.4006.850 33.850
11 8 15 7 12 

12 

Sophia Pearce2014
Bull Run

8.200 8.800 8.6258.100 33.725
13 13 14 15 13 

13 

Sydney Ashurst2012
Bull Run

7.700 9.050 8.7258.200 33.675
15 11T 13 14 14 

14 

Avigayil Green2326
OTG

8.850 0.000 9.3259.025 27.200
4 15 5 9 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Smith2337
OTG

9.275 9.650 9.5509.250 37.725
1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec2336
OTG

8.900 9.700 9.5509.350 37.500
3 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Melanie Cortes2333
OTG

8.800 9.300 9.3259.300 36.725
4 6 2 5 3 

3 

Gabriela Nguyen2016
Bull Run

9.150 8.700 9.4508.950 36.250
2 9 6 3T 4 

4 

Sri Christian2332
OTG

8.250 9.350 9.4509.100 36.150
8T 5 4T 3T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Bausas2331
OTG

8.600 9.375 9.3008.800 36.075
6T 4 7 6 6 

6 

Talia Williams2338
OTG

8.700 8.800 9.2259.100 35.825
5 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Anabelle Denton2334
OTG

8.250 9.500 9.0258.200 34.975
8T 3 11 10 8 

8 

Madalyn Johnson2335
OTG

8.150 8.925 9.1258.750 34.950
10 7 8 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Wingate2018
Bull Run

8.600 8.550 9.1008.525 34.775
6T 10 10 9 10 

10 

Ginsie Smith2017
Bull Run

7.600 8.400 8.8508.700 33.550
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy2344
OTG

8.900 9.575 9.2759.550 37.300
6 3 1 5 1 

1 

Julia Barlow2339
OTG

8.775 9.700 9.4009.250 37.125
7 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Emma Hannam2019
Bull Run

9.100 9.750 9.5508.425 36.825
3 1 10 1 3 

3 

Lauren Simms2346
OTG

9.225 9.400 9.1508.900 36.675
2 5 6 6 4 

4 

Emma Tozzo2020
Bull Run

8.950 9.500 9.3508.625 36.425
5 4 8 4 5 

5 

Carlie Meyerholz2343
OTG

9.050 8.750 9.0008.925 35.725
4 7 5 7 6 

6 

Lauren Farrow2341
OTG

8.500 8.725 9.4758.450 35.150
9 8 9 2 7 

7 

Julia Dziegielewski2340
OTG

8.650 8.600 8.7758.725 34.750
8 9 7 8 8 

8 

Paige Robinson2345
OTG

8.225 9.050 8.2759.075 34.625
10 6 4 9 9 

9 

Hannah Marques2342
OTG

9.575 8.250 0.0009.250 27.075
1 10 2T 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Beach Meet
Meet Results
Jan 20-21, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/4/2018 1:19:57 PM

Women / XP / XP:Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch2358
OTG

9.350 9.675 9.6259.250 37.900
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Shelby Koshak2354
OTG

9.250 9.325 9.2759.000 36.850
2 3 4T 4 2 

2 

Elizabeth Herbst2352
OTG

9.200 9.250 9.3009.000 36.750
3 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Delaney McConnell2355
OTG

8.850 8.600 9.5509.425 36.425
4 6T 1 2 4T

4T

Kerrigan Kimener2353
OTG

8.500 9.425 9.2509.250 36.425
7 2 2T 5T 4T

4T

Alassandra Agustin2351
OTG

8.650 8.850 9.0258.850 35.375
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Elle Ochave2357
OTG

8.700 8.600 9.2508.600 35.150
5 6T 7 5T 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP:Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Torian2362
OTG

8.850 9.350 9.1759.025 36.400
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Sparagno2361
OTG

8.600 8.450 9.0509.250 35.350
4 5 1 3 2 

2 

Angela Nguyen Alvarez2031
Bull Run

8.750 9.100 9.2507.450 34.550
3 4 3 1 3 

3 

Nadia O'Neal2360
OTG

9.350 9.550 0.0000.000 18.900
1 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Deanna Kreider2359
OTG

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
5 3 4T 4T 5 

5 
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Women / 6 / L6:Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser3501
OTG

9.400 9.375 9.8259.575 38.175
4T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Jah'zaria Winborne3103
Coastal Point

9.300 9.475 9.4509.525 37.750
7 3 3 5 2 

2 

Marcy Stambaugh3503
OTG

9.375 8.625 9.7759.700 37.475
6 11 1 2 3T

3T

Sara Mitchell3502
OTG

9.500 8.900 9.6009.475 37.475
2 7T 4 3 3T

3T

Rylie Sherman3404
New Kent

9.050 9.625 9.5509.200 37.425
10 1 6 4 5 

5 

Courtney Carter3401
New Kent

9.600 9.600 9.1258.600 36.925
1 2 13 10 6 

6 

Sophie Templeton3504
OTG

9.075 8.900 9.2259.150 36.350
9 7T 7T 7 7 

7 

Morgan Taylor3102
Coastal Point

9.025 9.350 9.0008.875 36.250
11 5 10 13 8 

8 

Ryan Griffith3402
New Kent

9.450 8.800 9.2008.750 36.200
3 10 11 8 9 

9 

Olivia Sheldon3403
New Kent

9.400 8.200 9.0759.450 36.125
4T 14 5 11T 10 

10 

Taylor Strotheide3001
Bull Run

8.425 9.025 9.0759.125 35.650
13 6 9 11T 11 

11 

Ma'Reyah Winston3405
New Kent

9.100 8.325 9.1758.675 35.275
8 13 12 9 12 

12 

Emma Wooller3002
Bull Run

8.000 8.850 8.7759.150 34.775
14 9 7T 14 13 

13 

Carter Palmer3101
Coastal Point

8.550 8.375 9.3508.475 34.750
12 12 14 6 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6:Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Smeltzer3511
OTG

9.375 9.400 9.8509.650 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mason Bradley3506
OTG

9.475 9.325 9.7509.350 37.900
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Madison Brunner3507
OTG

9.350 9.150 9.6509.525 37.675
3 4T 2 4 3 

3 

Sarah Bowser3505
OTG

8.950 8.800 9.5009.500 36.750
9T 7 3T 5 4 

4 

Amelia Steinemer3512
OTG

9.175 8.100 9.6759.375 36.325
5 11T 5T 3 5 

5 

Carrington Coyle3406
New Kent

8.850 8.850 9.4009.150 36.250
12 6 8T 7T 6 

6 

Kendall Mariano3509
OTG

8.800 9.150 8.7759.500 36.225
13 4T 3T 13 7 

7 

Victoria Kelling3508
OTG

8.900 9.225 9.4508.525 36.100
11 3 12 6 8 

8 

Lily Ohlschlager3408
New Kent

9.250 8.150 9.3509.150 35.900
4 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Alexandrea Sims3510
OTG

9.000 8.200 9.2759.150 35.625
8 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Jasmine Perilla3004
Bull Run

8.950 8.100 8.9509.375 35.375
9T 11T 5T 12 11 

11 

Julia Reichelderfer3104
Coastal Point

9.025 7.825 9.4008.750 35.000
7 13 11 7T 12 

12 

Caitlyn Coltrain3301
Flipateers

9.050 8.225 9.4008.075 34.750
6 8 13 7T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Lvl7
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wallace3613
Excalibur

9.250 9.375 9.5009.475 37.600
7T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Caitriona Boyd3015
Bull Run

9.325 9.550 9.1759.275 37.325
5 1 3 10 2 

2 

Finley Nedelka3612
Excalibur

9.150 9.250 9.5259.350 37.275
10 4 2 1 3 

3 

Jordan Ignacio3011
Bull Run

9.300 9.400 9.2509.150 37.100
6 2 4 8 4 

4 

Reagan Parkman3112
Coastal Point

9.225 9.150 9.4008.925 36.700
9 5 6 5 5 

5 

Macaela Viola3113
Coastal Point

9.675 8.375 9.5008.950 36.500
1 9 5 2T 6 

6 

Ashley Nickerson3018
Bull Run

9.250 9.050 9.2008.850 36.350
7T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Anna Addison3013
Bull Run

9.000 8.700 9.4508.700 35.850
11 8 8 4 8 

8 

Grace Getkin3411
New Kent

9.425 7.950 9.3758.575 35.325
4 10 9 6 9 

9 

Lyric Mills3111
Coastal Point

9.475 8.725 9.3257.700 35.225
2 7 11 7 10 

10 

Madison Toney3412
New Kent

9.450 7.700 0.0008.150 25.300
3 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Lvl8
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Perri3623
Excalibur

9.000 9.250 8.8509.300 36.400
1 3 1 4 1 

1 

Isabella Cheryl Edralin3622
Excalibur

8.350 9.400 8.8759.275 35.900
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Trinity Coltellino3521
OTG

7.750 9.050 9.2009.250 35.250
3 4 3 1 3 

3 

Jennifer Wagner3311
Flipateers

6.500 5.500 8.7008.100 28.800
4 6 4 5 4 

4 

Madison Wright3022
Bull Run

0.000 9.625 8.9257.500 26.050
5T 1 6 2 5 

5 

Sarah Hollingsworth3021
Bull Run

0.000 8.875 6.9007.800 23.575
5T 5 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / Lvl9
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Tuohy3634
Excalibur

9.100 8.775 9.4759.350 36.700
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Tuohy3635
Excalibur

9.250 9.350 9.4008.600 36.600
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Brissa Portillo3636
Excalibur

9.375 9.175 8.8258.975 36.350
2 2 2 6 3 

3 

Valentina Lorente Garcia3633
Excalibur

9.450 8.825 9.1258.300 35.700
1 4 7 3 4 

4 

Reagan Davis3632
Excalibur

9.000 9.125 8.2508.850 35.225
5 3 3 7T 5 

5 

Lauren Beckworth3031
Bull Run

8.600 7.350 8.2508.725 32.925
6 6 4 7T 6 

6 

Rachel Crespo3631
Excalibur

0.000 0.000 9.0758.500 17.575
7T 7T 6 4 7 

7 

Jocelyn Covaney3211
Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.8757.525 16.400
7T 7T 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / Lvl10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Desislava Yordanova3221
Dreams

9.000 8.400 8.8257.650 33.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heidi Gage1421
OTG

9.200 9.650 8.8759.225 36.950
1 1 5 3 1 

1 

Madison Nance4102
OTG

9.025 9.550 8.3759.750 36.700
2 6T 1 13 2 

2 

Eliana Sweet4105
OTG

8.850 9.575 8.7259.475 36.625
4 4T 2 6 3 

3 

Kayden Scheid4104
OTG

8.650 9.600 8.8509.325 36.425
8 2T 3 4T 4 

4 

Keely Neiderberger4103
OTG

8.900 9.600 8.5509.300 36.350
3 2T 4 8 5 

5 

Kaleigha Judge4204
WISC

8.550 9.225 9.2509.025 36.050
10 12 6 1 6 

6 

Zemira Futrell4203
WISC

8.750 9.350 8.6258.750 35.475
5T 10 9T 7 7 

7 

Lainey Kimnach4101
OTG

8.300 9.575 8.9258.600 35.400
15T 4T 11T 2 8T

8T

Alexandra Knaus4001
Bull Run

8.400 9.250 8.8508.900 35.400
12 11 7T 4T 8T

8T

Adriana Frazier4202
WISC

8.750 9.200 8.4258.900 35.275
5T 13 7T 12 10 

10 

Nadirah Diggs4201
WISC

8.350 9.450 8.4508.750 35.000
13T 8 9T 10T 11 

11 

Alyssa Sawyer4206
WISC

8.750 9.400 8.2508.275 34.675
5T 9 14 14 12 

12 

Leah Paone4205
WISC

8.425 9.150 8.5258.400 34.500
11 14T 13 9 13 

13 

Abigail Nash4003
Bull Run

8.600 9.150 8.4508.200 34.400
9 14T 15 10T 14 

14 

Violet Riddle4004
Bull Run

8.300 9.550 8.2257.800 33.875
15T 6T 16 15 15 

15 

Yasmine Merhebi4002
Bull Run

8.350 7.000 8.1758.600 32.125
13T 16 11T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Kido4109
OTG

9.100 9.750 9.3509.650 37.850
8 3 1 2 1 

1 

Katherine Elliott4106
OTG

9.300 9.675 9.4509.375 37.800
4 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Kayla Jacquet4108
OTG

9.000 9.850 8.8259.375 37.050
10 1 2T 9 3T

3T

Kasia Skurzak4113
OTG

9.350 9.525 9.0009.175 37.050
3 9T 6 5T 3T

3T

Juliana Morris4110
OTG

9.500 9.800 9.0008.650 36.950
1 2 17 5T 5 

5 

Milana Ornelas4111
OTG

8.925 9.625 8.9259.275 36.750
11 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Riese Deveau4008
Bull Run

9.400 9.500 9.2008.600 36.700
2 11T 18 3 7 

7 

Taylor Campbell4006
Bull Run

9.150 9.575 8.6759.050 36.450
6T 7 10 13T 8 

8 

Riley Cahill4005
Bull Run

9.150 9.100 9.0009.000 36.250
6T 16T 13T 5T 9 

9 

Alyssa Sagel4012
Bull Run

9.025 9.450 8.7009.025 36.200
9 13 11T 12 10 

10 

Aryn Rabiner4112
OTG

8.200 9.525 9.1509.275 36.150
17T 9T 4T 4 11 

11 

Angela Shouldis4014
Bull Run

8.800 9.250 8.8009.000 35.850
12T 14 13T 10T 12 

12 

Alana Welker4114
OTG

8.800 9.100 8.8009.075 35.775
12T 16T 8T 10T 13 

13 

Heidi Kling4010
Bull Run

8.550 9.550 8.2509.150 35.500
15 8 7 19 14 

14 

Gabrielle Rinaldi4011
Bull Run

8.200 9.650 8.6508.925 35.425
17T 5 15 15 15 

15 

Emila Scully4013
Bull Run

9.200 8.650 8.2759.075 35.200
5 19 8T 18 16 

16 

Elizabeth Sturgill4015
Bull Run

8.650 8.900 8.5759.025 35.150
14 18 11T 16 17 

17 

Ava Klazas4009
Bull Run

7.750 9.500 8.5508.825 34.625
19 11T 16 17 18 

18 

Madison Conley4007
Bull Run

8.400 9.150 8.6758.175 34.400
16 15 19 13T 19 

19 
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Women / XB / XB:Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shirel Ramella4122
OTG

9.350 10.000 9.3009.550 38.200
4 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Lidia Nelson4121
OTG

9.025 9.900 9.3259.425 37.675
10 2 5 1 2 

2 

Melanie Vasconcellos4125
OTG

9.275 9.550 9.2509.550 37.625
6 8T 1T 3 3 

3 

Allanah Devitto4116
OTG

9.475 9.800 8.7509.475 37.500
2 3 4 13T 4 

4 

Millie Dunbar4117
OTG

9.300 9.700 9.0009.325 37.325
5 4T 8 7T 5 

5 

Melana Mendoza4120
OTG

8.900 9.700 9.1009.525 37.225
11 4T 3 5 6T

6T

Briana Forbes4118
OTG

9.150 9.650 9.0509.375 37.225
9 6 6 6 6T

6T

Katelyn Clements4115
OTG

9.200 9.400 9.2259.300 37.125
8 12 9 4 8 

8 

Alexis Stewart4124
OTG

9.550 9.550 8.6759.150 36.925
1 8T 11 15 9 

9 

Justice Goodsite4119
OTG

9.375 9.350 9.0009.100 36.825
3 13 12T 7T 10 

10 

Elle Bogitsh4017
Bull Run

9.250 9.100 9.0009.225 36.575
7 14T 10 7T 11 

11 

Emma Crawford4018
Bull Run

8.750 9.600 8.8009.350 36.500
12 7 7 11T 12 

12 

Adeline Short4019
Bull Run

8.400 9.450 8.8258.475 35.150
13 10T 15 10 13 

13 

Gabriella Seifert4123
OTG

8.050 9.450 8.7508.800 35.050
14* 10T 14 13T 14T

14T

Nadine Abdulwahab4016
Bull Run

8.050 9.100 8.8009.100 35.050
14* 14T 12T 11T 14T

14T
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Preslee Sherlock5405
OTG

9.300 9.325 8.9008.350 35.875
4 2 7T 2 1 

1 

Olivia Tobler5406
OTG

9.250 8.800 9.2008.325 35.575
5 6T 9 1 2 

2 

Josephine Song5004
Apollo

9.125 9.250 8.5008.550 35.425
6 3 4 7 3 

3 

Ava Helchinger5002
Apollo

9.000 9.075 8.6508.475 35.200
8 4 5T 5 4 

4 

Sutton Sanders5003
Apollo

9.100 8.400 8.8258.825 35.150
7 9 2 3T 5 

5 

Adalynn Easley5101
Bull Run

9.400 9.000 8.2258.275 34.900
2T 5 11 9 6 

6 

Aleigha Brawley5001
Apollo

9.425 8.475 8.3758.475 34.750
1 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Rowan Calma5401
OTG

8.750 9.475 7.8508.175 34.250
9 1 12 13 8 

8 

Zy'Liss Maybeth5403
OTG

8.500 8.800 8.5258.300 34.125
13 6T 10 6 9 

9 

Taylor Frey5402
OTG

8.250 8.350 8.2008.900 33.700
14 10 1 10 10 

10 

London McCrorey5404
OTG

9.400 7.850 8.0008.350 33.600
2T 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Malia Wanzeer5302
Flipateers

8.700 7.000 7.7507.525 30.975
10 12 13 14 12 

12 

Danielle Spencer5301
Flipateers

8.600 6.000 8.1507.300 30.050
11T 13 14 11 13 

13 

Mileena Viola5201
Coastal Point

8.600 0.000 8.8258.625 26.050
11T 14 3 3T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Vaughan5416
OTG

9.050 9.800 9.4009.450 37.700
7 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Makenna Page5412
OTG

9.500 9.725 9.4008.900 37.525
3 2 7T 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Marabella5005
Apollo

9.425 9.150 9.5259.225 37.325
4 9 3 1 3 

3 

Mikaylah Reid5414
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.4009.050 37.150
6 5 4 2T 4 

4 

Katherine Chernov5408
OTG

9.200 9.450 9.2259.250 37.125
5 6 2 5 5 

5 

Amelia Green5410
OTG

9.600 9.600 8.9008.775 36.875
1 4 9 7T 6 

6 

Eva Bradley5407
OTG

8.900 9.700 9.1258.750 36.475
10T 3 10 6 7 

7 

Rhamyia Parker5413
OTG

8.950 9.400 8.9008.975 36.225
8T 7 5 7T 8 

8 

Khloe Link5102
Bull Run

9.575 8.250 8.8258.950 35.600
2 15 6 9 9 

9 

Peyton Crowley5409
OTG

8.800 9.350 8.6008.550 35.300
12 8 12 10 10 

10 

Caroline Townsend5103
Bull Run

8.900 9.000 8.3758.900 35.175
10T 10 7T 12 11 

11 

Isabel Kepko5411
OTG

8.950 8.550 8.5508.000 34.050
8T 13 13 11 12 

12 

Regan Scott5415
OTG

8.550 8.575 8.0508.650 33.825
14 12 11 14 13 

13 

Camdyn Anderson5303
Flipateers

8.500 8.300 8.1257.000 31.925
15 14 14 13 14 

14 

Ella Viola5202
Coastal Point

8.725 8.900 0.0000.000 17.625
13 11 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominique Stewart5009
Apollo

9.100 9.825 9.5009.625 38.050
11 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cate Kravchak5421
OTG

9.300 9.575 9.2009.050 37.125
6T 2T 10T 4T 2 

2 

Kayla Esannason5007
Apollo

9.450 9.125 9.1509.375 37.100
1T 8T 2 6T 3 

3 

Diana Nguyen5106
Bull Run

9.450 9.025 9.2259.350 37.050
1T 12T 3 3 4 

4 

Kylie Williams5425
OTG

9.350 9.325 9.2009.050 36.925
3T 5 10T 4T 5 

5 

Madelyn Cabanez5418
OTG

8.800 9.450 9.3009.325 36.875
17 4 4T 2 6 

6 

Allyson Sue5424
OTG

9.300 9.300 8.9259.325 36.850
6T 6 4T 8T 7 

7 

Arianna Leon Guerrero5104
Bull Run

9.350 8.850 8.9259.300 36.425
3T 17 6 8T 8 

8 

Jaidyn Lewis5422
OTG

9.275 8.600 9.1509.200 36.225
9 19 8 6T 9 

9 

Samantha Maloney5008
Apollo

8.975 9.075 8.8259.275 36.150
15 10 7 12 10 

10 

Sydney Dondlinger5006
Apollo

9.050 9.000 8.7508.975 35.775
12T 14 13 14 11 

11 

Marissa Seaman5108
Bull Run

9.000 8.950 8.7009.050 35.700
14 15 10T 15 12 

12 

Leah Cheng5419
OTG

9.300 9.125 8.6258.500 35.550
6T 8T 17 16 13 

13 

Naomi Atkinson5417
OTG

9.325 9.175 8.1008.600 35.200
5 7 16 20 14 

14 

Stella Sansbury5423
OTG

9.050 8.900 8.8508.125 34.925
12T 16 19 11 15 

15 

Kyleigh Bear5304
Flipateers

8.850 8.750 8.9008.400 34.900
16 18 18 10 16 

16 

Piper Weber5203
Coastal Point

9.200 9.575 8.7757.325 34.875
10 2T 20 13 17 

17 

Jada Feagins5420
OTG

8.400 9.025 8.4258.925 34.775
18 12T 14 18 18 

18 

Aniyah Rush5107
Bull Run

8.200 9.050 8.5758.800 34.625
20 11 15 17 19 

19 

Elani Neilsen5105
Bull Run

8.350 8.225 8.1759.075 33.825
19 20 9 19 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / L3:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Schaar5434
OTG

9.450 9.675 9.6009.075 37.800
3T 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Grace Madey5011
Apollo

9.450 9.200 9.3509.475 37.475
3T 9 2 4 2 

2 

Andrea Seddon5435
OTG

9.400 9.525 8.8509.550 37.325
6 4 1 12 3 

3 

Sydney Holbach5428
OTG

9.500 9.350 9.1009.325 37.275
1T 6 5 8 4 

4 

Katherine Stone5012
Apollo

9.200 9.050 9.4009.400 37.050
10 11T 3 2T 5 

5 

Michaela Sabale5433
OTG

9.450 9.050 9.3009.025 36.825
3T 11T 11T 5 6 

6 

Kara Wright5013
Apollo

9.100 9.600 9.0009.050 36.750
11T 2 10 9T 7 

7 

Liliana Orantes5112
Bull Run

9.350 9.325 9.2258.825 36.725
8 7 14T 6 8 

8 

Ah'Lier Maybeth5431
OTG

9.500 8.850 9.4008.725 36.475
1T 15 16 2T 9T

9T

Hirah Contractor5110
Bull Run

9.300 8.925 9.0009.250 36.475
9 14 6 9T 9T

9T

Arianna O'Brien5432
OTG

9.075 9.575 8.6759.025 36.350
13 3 11T 15T 11 

11 

Jasmine Davilmar5426
OTG

9.100 8.950 9.0008.850 35.900
11T 13 13 9T 12 

12 

Peyton Julian5429
OTG

8.900 9.375 8.7758.825 35.875
18T 5 14T 14 13 

13 

Ava Haislip5427
OTG

9.050 9.300 8.8008.400 35.550
14 8 19 13 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Kubacki5430
OTG

8.950 8.650 8.1009.125 34.825
16T 17 7 19 15 

15 

Ariana Wells5307
Flipateers

8.850 7.900 8.6759.075 34.500
20 18 8T 15T 16 

16 

Caroline Colvin5109
Bull Run

8.900 8.775 8.2008.450 34.325
18T 16 18 18 17 

17 

Caitlyn Early5010
Apollo

9.025 9.150 8.6757.000 33.850
15 10 21 15T 18 

18 

Kaleigh Crouch5111
Bull Run

9.375 7.350 7.9508.575 33.250
7 19 17 20 19 

19 

Mia Estes5306
Flipateers

8.700 6.000 7.8507.950 30.500
21 20 20 21 20 

20 

Naima Rodriguez5113
Bull Run

8.950 0.000 9.1509.375 27.475
16T 21 4 7 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.550 28.600 29.225 28.325 28.400
21 1 2

2 Apollo * 113.925 28.325 28.675 28.500 28.425
13 2 1

3 Bull Run * 111.450 28.425 27.400 28.025 27.600
32 3 3

4 Flipateers * 102.500 26.400 24.950 25.425 25.725
45 4 4

5 Coastal Point * 78.550 26.525 18.475 15.950 17.600
54 5 5
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.200 27.200 28.850 28.500 28.650
11 1 1

2 Bull Run * 109.775 26.300 28.275 27.825 27.375
22 2 2

3 Coastal Point * 94.925 25.775 18.525 25.000 25.625
33 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.850 28.375 28.100 28.925 29.450
12 1 1

2 New Kent * 112.625 28.450 28.075 27.800 28.300
21 2 2

3 Coastal Point * 109.900 27.350 27.200 27.150 28.200
33 3 4

4 Bull Run * 105.800 25.375 25.975 27.650 26.800
44 4 3
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Women / 7 / Lvl7
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bull Run * 111.050 27.875 28.000 27.275 27.900
22 1 1

2 Coastal Point * 108.425 28.375 26.250 25.575 28.225
11 2 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.350 28.525 29.750 28.950 28.125
11 1 1

2 Bull Run * 111.600 27.850 28.825 27.725 27.200
22 2 2

3 WISC * 107.525 26.250 28.200 26.675 26.400
33 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.425 28.425 29.575 28.475 27.950
11 1 1

2 Dreams * 112.350 28.400 28.875 27.675 27.400
32 2 3

3 Bull Run * 110.175 26.350 28.325 27.975 27.525
23 3 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.750 28.150 29.175 28.350 29.075
11 1 1

2 Bull Run * 111.200 27.200 28.700 26.875 28.425
22 2 2
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